Hornet Invite

Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School

Place

0O~NOOTLhAh WN =

School

Oswego

York

Team Results

Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
Glenbard East

" Hinsdale South
Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op

Neuqua Valley

%

‘%70557

Vault
34.450
34.300
34.450 ¢
34.000 ¢
34.850 ¢
34.300
34.350 «
32.900 ¢

Bars
32.550 ¢
31.150
30.700 @
29.100 ¢
28.600 ¢
30.000
30.450
29.350 ¢

Wednesday November 25,2015

Beam

32.200 ¢
32.600 ¢
31.650
30.800 ¢
30.250 ¢,
31.800 @
30.300
28.450

Floor
32.350 ¢
32.950 g
33.150 @
33.600 ¢
32.600 (4
29.700 o
29.350 @
29.900

Total
131.550
131.000
129.950
127.500
126.300
125.800
124.450
120.600



Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School

Place

OO~ WN-—-

Name
Maddie Nowak
Sarah Halm
Veronika Srey
Lily Jones
Alexia Stamas
Kylie Torsberg
Olivia Kalata
Courtney Broyles
Claire Samojedny
Sydney Hill
Krasimira Ganeva
Sierra Olson
Jessica Sprong
Jessica Houghton
Colleen Moauro
Maya Moran
Cara Rasmussen
Jenny Couch
Shalinee Abraham
Melissa Martin
Samantha Smith
Kaylee Gatenby
Karina Hiltenbrand
Erica Meyer
Gillian Berg
Kayla Odonneli
Justine O'Leary

Yr.

0

Hornet Invite

School
Hinsdale South
Lyons Township

Glenbard East
Hinsdale Central

Oswego
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township

Oswego

Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op

York
Glenbard East
Glenbard East

Hinsdale Central

Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op

Neuqua Valley
York
Lyons Township

Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op

Neuqua Valley

Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op

Hinsdale South
Oswego
Neuqua Valley
Hinsdale South
York
Hinsdale South
York

Vault
9.050
8.200
8.675
8.750
8.850
8.550
9.100
8.650
9.000
8.300
8.825
8.450
8.650
8.650
8.350
8.100
8.450
8.450
8.700
8.750
8.200
8.450
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.100
7.550

Bars
9.250
8.700
7.450
8.650
8.000
8.150
7.000
8.550
7.800
8.200
7.500
8.050
7.500
6.400
7.350
7.500
7.850
6.900
7.200
6.400
7.000
6.300
6.850
6.050
7.100
4.450
5.600

Wednesday November 25,2015

All - Around Order of Finish

Beam
8.900
8.750
9.100
7.950
8.300
8.000
8.200
8.250
6.750
8.550
7.600
7.550
7.800
8.000
8.100
7.600
7.200
7.850
7.200
7.550
7.100
7.450
7.800
6.850
6.100
7.200
6.200

Floor
9.100
8.800
9.000
8.600
8.100
8.300
8.300
7.100
8.900
7.400
8.350
8.000
7.850
8.400
7.450
8.050
7.600
7.600
7.400
7.600
7.750
7.700
6.600
8.200
7.350
6.800
7.100

Score
36.300
34.450
34.225
33.950
33.250
33.000
32.600
32.550
32.450
32.450
32.275
32.050
31.800
31.450
31.250
31.250
31.100
30.800
30.500
30.300
30.050
29.900
29.750
29.600
28.950
26.550
26.450

Average
9.0750
8.6125
8.5563
8.4875
8.3125
8.2500
8.1500
8.1375
8.1125
8.1125
8.0688
8.0125
7.9500
7.8625
7.8125
7.8125
7.7750
7.7000
7.6250
7.5750
7.5125
7.4750
7.4375
7.4000
7.2375
6.6375
6.6125



Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School

Place
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t

Hornet Invite

Vault Order of Finish

Name Yr. School
Olivia Kalata . Lyons Township
Maddie Nowak 0 Hinsdale South
Claire Samojedny . Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op
Alexia Stamas . Oswego
Krasimira Ganeva . Glenbard East
Imani Porter . Neuqua Valley
Melissa Martin . Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op
Lily Jones . Hinsdale Central
Shalinee Abraham . Neuqua Valley
_ Veronika Srey . . _Glenbard East o B
Courtney Broyles . Oswego
Jessica Houghton . Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op
Jessica Sprong . Hinsdale Central
Kylie Torsberg . Hinsdale Central
Megan Smith . Glenbard East
Karina Hiltenbrand . Neuqua Valley
Jessica Elliott . Hinsdale Central
Erica Meyer . Hinsdale South
Sierra Olson . Glenbard East
Kaylee Gatenby . Oswego
Jenny Couch . Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op
Julia Cozzi . Lyons Township
Cara Rasmussen . Lyons Township
Gillian Berg . York
Micah Carlson . Oswego
Marie Oix . Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op
Colleen Moauro . Neuqua Valley
Olivia Nelson . Neugua Valley
Brinn McDowell . Lyons Township
Sydney Hill . York
Jenny Sims . Hinsdale Central
Elizabeth Lowery . Hinsdale South
Sarah Halm . Lyons Township
Samantha Smith . Hinsdale South
Maya Moran . York
Angie DiBeasi . York
Kayla Odonneli . Hinsdale South
Breanna Page . Glenbard East
Justine O'Leary . York

U{QK/&W\
STIOD

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Wednesday November 25,2015

Score
9.100
9.050
9.000
8.850
8.825
8.800
8.750
8.750
8.700
8675 ...
8.650
8.650
8.650
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.100
8.100
7.850
7.550



Hornet Invite

Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School Wednesday November 25,2015

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Maddie Nowak 0 Hinsdale South 0.00 9.250
2 Sarah Halm Lyons Township 0.00 8.700
3 Lily Jones Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.650
4 Courtney Broyles Oswego 0.00 8.550
5 Jessica Elliott Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.250
6 Sydney Hili York 0.00 8.200
7 " Kylie Torsberg Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.150
8 Olivia Nelson Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.100
9 Sierra Olson Glenbard East 0.00 8.050 .
10 Alexia Stamas Oswego 0.00 8.000
11 Cara Rasmussen Lyons Township 0.00 7.850
12 Claire Samojedny Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 0.00 7.800
12 Imani Porter Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.800
14 Sydney Nasternak Glenbard East 0.00 7.700
15 Brinn McDowell Lyons Township 0.00 7.600
16 Krasimira Ganeva Glenbard East 0.00 7.500
16 Emma Holfan Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 0.00 7.500
16 Maya Moran York 0.00 7.500
16 Jessica Sprong Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.500

20 Veronika Srey Glenbard East 0.00 7.450
21 Colleen Moauro Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.350
22 Shalinee Abraham Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.200
23 Jordyn Anderson Oswego 0.00 7.150
24 Gillian Berg York 0.00 7.100
25 Olivia Kalata Lyons Township 0.00 7.000
25 Samantha Smith Hinsdale South 0.00 7.000
27 Jenny Couch Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 0.00 6.900
28 Karina Hiltenbrand Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.850
29 Elizabeth Lowery Hinsdale South 0.00 6.800
30 Jessica Dryden York 0.00 6.550
31 Melissa Martin Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 0.00 6.400
31 Jessica Houghton Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 0.00 6.400
33 Megan Smith Glenbard East 0.00 6.350
34 Kaylee Gatenby Oswego 0.00 6.300
35 Maddie Boshardt Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.200
36 Alana Prinz Lyons Township 0.00 6.100
37 Erica Meyer Hinsdale South 0.00 6.050
38 Justine O'Leary York 0.00 5.600
39 Kayla Odonnell Hinsdale South 0.00 4.450
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Hornet Invite
Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School Wednesday November 25,2015

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Veronika Srey* . Glenbard East 0.00 9.100
2 Maddie Nowak 0 Hinsdale South 0.00 8.900
3 Sarah Halm . Lyons Township 0.00 8.750
4 Sydney Hill . York 0.00 8.550
5 Jenny Sims . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.350
6 Alexia Stamas . Oswego 0.00 8.300
7 Courtney Broyles . Oswego 0.00 8.250
8 Olivia Kalata . Lyons Township 0.00 8.200
9 Colleen Moauro . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.100
10 Jessica Houghton . Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 0.00 8.000
10 Kylie Torsberg . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.000
12 Lily Jones . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.850
13 Michelle Flaws . Lyons Township 0.00 7.900
13 Maddie Boshardt . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.900
15 Jenny Couch . Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 0.00 7.850
16 Alexis May . Oswego 0.00 7.800
16 Karina Hiltenbrand . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.800
16 Jessica Sprong . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.800
18 Julia Cozzi . Lyons Township 0.00 7.750

20 Krasimira Ganeva . Glenbard East 0.00 7.600
20 Maya Moran . York 0.00 7.600
20 Erin Haney . Hinsdale South 0.00 7.600
23 Sierra Olson . Glenbard East 0.00 7.550
23 Melissa Martin . Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 0.00 7.550
25 Kaylee Gatenby . Oswego 0.00 7.450
26 Megan Smith . Glenbard East 0.00 7.400
27 Deepika Ramachandran . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.200
27 Shalinee Abraham . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.200
27 Cara Rasmussen . Lyons Township 0.00 7.200
27 Kayla Odonnell . Hinsdale South 0.00 7.200
31 Imani Porter . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.100
31 Samantha Smith . Hinsdale South 0.00 7.100
33 Marie Oix . Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 0.00 6.850
33 Erica Meyer . Hinsdale South 0.00 6.850
35 Sydney Nasternak . Glenbard East 0.00 6.800
36 Claire Samojedny . Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 0.00 6.750
37 Justine O'Leary . York 0.00 6.200
38 Gillian Berg . York 0.00 6.100
39 Angie DiBeasi . York 0.00 5.500
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Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School

Place

© O ~NOOGAWN

Hornet Invite

Wednesday November 25,2015

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Maddie Nowak
Veronika Srey

Claire Samojedny
Sarah Halm
Lily Jones
Erin Haney
Jessica Houghton
Krasimira Ganeva
Olivia Kalata
Kylie Torsberg
Julia Cozzi
Erica Meyer
Alexia Stamas
Maya Moran
Sierra Olson
Jessica Sprong
Breanna Page
Samantha Smith
Kaylee Gatenby
Jordan Barnhart
Jenny Couch
Melissa Martin
Cara Rasmussen
Jessica Elliott
Colleen Moauro
Jenny Sims
Olivia Nelson
Shalinee Abraham
Sydney Hill
Gillian Berg
Sydney Nasternak
Courtney Broyles

Deepika Ramachandran

Alana Prinz
Justine O'Leary
Alexis May
Kayla Odonnell
Karina Hiltenbrand
Angie DiBeasi

Yr. School
0 Hinsdale South
Glenbard East
Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South
Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op
Glenbard East
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
Hinsdale South
Oswego
York
Glenbard East
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard East
Hinsdale South
Oswego
Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op
Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op
Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Neuqua Valley
Hinsdale Central
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
York
York
Glenbard East
Oswego
Neuqua Valley
Lyons Township
York
Oswego
Hinsdale South
Neuqua Valley
York

M
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Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.100
9.000
8.900
8.800
8.600
8.550
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.100
8.050
8.000
7.850
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.450
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.400
7.350
7.100
7.100
7.100
7.100
7.100
6.800
6.800
6.600
5.750



